18
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. June 28, 2017.
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Beam
angle
(°)
Beam
spread
CBCP
(cd)
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
PAR16
MOL  : 3 7 ⁄32 in. (82 mm)            Dia. : 2 in. (51 mm)
50974 H40PAR16/NFL/2.5M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 2 800 30 Narrow Flood 530 2 500 400 120
50975 H60PAR16/NFL/2.5M/130V/STD 60 E26 130 2 800 30 Narrow Flood 1 100 2 500 650 120
PAR20
MOL  : 3 7 ⁄32 in. (82 mm)            Dia. : 2.5 in. (63.5 mm)
51084 H35PAR20/NFL/2.5M/120V/STD 35 E26 120 2 800 30 Narrow Flood 630 2 500 315 15
51083 H35PAR20/NFL/5M/130V/STD 35 E26 130 2 800 28 Narrow Flood 630 5 000 235 15
¹50738 H50PAR20/NFL/2.5M/120V/STD 50 E26 120 2 800 28 Narrow Flood 1 050 2 500 550 15
¹51146 H50PAR20/NFL/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 2 800 28 Narrow Flood 1 050 5 000 410 15
PAR30
MOL  : 3 21 ⁄32 in. (93 mm)            Dia. : 3 3 ⁄4 in. (95 mm)
¹10382 H50PAR30/NSP/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 2 800 13 Narrow Spot 5 000 5 000 495 15
¹10383 H50PAR30/NFL/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 2 800 30 Narrow Flood 2 000 5 000 495 15
¹10381 H50PAR30/FL/2.5M/120V/STD 50 E26 120 2 800 40 Flood 1 350 2 500 660 15
¹50739 H50PAR30/FL/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 2 800 40 Flood 1 350 5 000 495 15
¹50016 H75PAR30/NSP/2.5M/120V/STD 75 E26 120 2 800 10 Narrow Spot 8 000 2 500 1 100 90
¹10387 H75PAR30/NSP/5M/130V/STD 75 E26 130 2 800 13 Narrow Spot 8 000 5 000 825 15
¹10385 H75PAR30/FL/2.5M/120V/STD 75 E26 120 2 800 40 Flood 2 000 2 500 1 100 15
¹50740 H75PAR30/FL/5M/130V/STD 75 E26 130 2 800 40 Flood 2 000 5 000 825 15
PAR30LN
MOL  : 4 13 ⁄16 in. (122 mm)          Dia. : 3 3 ⁄4 in. (95 mm)
¹50229 H50PAR30/LN/NSP/2.5M/120V/STD 50 E26 120 2 800 9 Narrow Spot 5 000 2 500 660 90
¹50084 H50PAR30/LN/NFL/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 2 800 25 Narrow Flood 2 000 5 000 495 15
¹10384 H50PAR30/LN/FL/2.5M/120V/STD 50 E26 120 2 800 40 Flood 1 350 2 500 660 15
¹50741 H50PAR30/LN/FL/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 2 800 40 Flood 1 350 5 000 495 15
¹50052 H75PAR30/LN/NSP/2.5M/120V/STD 75 E26 120 2 800 9 Narrow Spot 8 000 2 500 1 100 15
¹50051 H75PAR30/LN/NFL/2.5M/120V/STD 75 E26 120 2 800 25 Narrow Flood 2 400 2 500 1 100 90
¹10388 H75PAR30/LN/FL/2.5M/120V/STD 75 E26 120 2 800 40 Flood 2 000 2 500 1 100 15
¹50742 H75PAR30/LN/FL/5M/130V/STD 75 E26 130 2 800 40 Flood 2 000 5 000 825 15
STANDARD offers a full line of premium quality, professional grade reflector halogen lamps.
Reflector Lamps
PAR38PAR36PAR30LNPAR30PAR20PAR16
¹This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
DIMMABLE UV STOP